
I.D.:	67042717

Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH
2.0mm,	duplex	3m

Data
publicarii

08.03.22 Coduri	CPV 32421000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

84,88	RON	-	84,88	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	FO	SC/PC-LC/PC,	MM	OM3	50/125,	manta	LSZH	2.0mm,	duplex	3m	Transport	inclus
în	preţ.	Termen	de	livrare	-	5	zile.	Beneficiar	-	Facultatea	de	Studii	Europene.	Solicitant	-
Burcă	Alexandru.	Responsabil	achiziţie	-	Raoul	Focşa.


